
Sr. 
No 

3 

4 

6 

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) 
Department of English 

2019 

Year of 
Graduation Roll 

2020 

2020 

2021 

Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture 
Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe 

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's 

2021 

2021 

Placement/Self Employment (2018 to 2023) 

No 

S572 

5508 

5504 

5509 

SS02 

5561 

Name of the 

student 

Mahendra A. 

Kamble 

Kamble 

Siddharth 

Satishchandra 

Ingawale Adarsh 
Hanmant 

Mitali Sagar 
Gathe 

Prajkta Baburao 
Patole 

Ajay Yashwant 
Patil 

Current 

Status 

Primary 
teacher 

Office 
Assistant 

Self employed 

Content Writer 

and Script 
Writer 

Soft Skill 
Trainer 

Office Staff 

Name of the 

Organization 

Vidya Mandir, 
Shahu Nagar 
Gadmudshingi, 
Kolhapur 

Shefali 

Travels, 
Kolhapur 

ADSMART 

Marketing and 
Advertising, 

Kolhapur 

The Brand 

Sense, 
Kolhapur 

Seven 

Mentors, Pune 

Bharat 

Diamond 

Bourse 

Contact No 

9960503261 

8999656511 

7420089174 

9370505825 

9172056950 

8788358912 



7 

10 

11 

12 

2021 

2021 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2023 

S562 

5560 

5422 

S424 

5431 

4975 

Sharang Madhav 
Patil 

More Rutuja 
Rajaram 

Ghaste Sonam 

Shivaji 

Kamble Nitin 
Dinkar 

Powar Arati 

Rajendra 

Shendage 
Rushikesh 

Namdev 

Self Employed 

Primary 
Teacher 

Working 

Apprenticeship 

Office 

Assistant 

Working as 
Sales and 

service 

Engineer 

Distribution 
Business 

(Audio 

System) 

Suman School, 
Phulewadi 

Shivaji 
University, 
Kolhapur 

Mahindra and 
Mahindra, 

Pune 

Mai Hyundai 
Kolhapur 

UTL Solar 

Kolhapur 

9422823009 

9975954916 

8600519622 

9404928623 

7038854200 

7057033138 

Dr. Kavita Tiwade 
Head 

DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH 
VIVEKANAND COLLEGE 

KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS) 
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