Dissemination of Education for Knowledge, Science and Culture - Shikshanmaharshi Dr. Bapuji Salunkhe

Shri Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Sanstha's

Vivekanand College, Kolhapur (Autonomous) Department of English

Placement/Self Employment (2018 to 2023)

Sr. No	Year of Graduation	Roll No	Name of the student	Current Status	Name of the Organization	Contact No
1	2019	5572	Mahendra A. Kamble	Primary teacher	Vidya Mandir, Shahu Nagar Gadmudshingi, Kolhapur	9960503261
2	2020	5508	Kamble Siddharth Satishchandra	Office Assistant	Shefali Travels, Kolhapur	8999656511
3	2020	5504	Ingawale Adarsh Hanmant	Self employed	ADSMART Marketing and Advertising, Kolhapur	7420089174
4	2021	5509	Mitali Sagar Gathe	Content Writer and Script Writer	The Brand Sense, Kolhapur	9370505825
5	2021	5502	Prajkta Baburao Patole	Soft Skill Trainer	Seven Mentors, Pune	9172056950
6	2021	5561	Ajay Yashwant Patil	Office Staff	Bharat Diamond Bourse	8788358912

7	2021	5562	Sharang Madhav Patil	Self Employed	Distribution Business (Audio System)	9422823009
8	2021	5560	More Rutuja Rajaram	Primary Teacher	Suman School, Phulewadi	9975954916
9	2022	5422	Ghaste Sonam Shivaji	Working	Shivaji University, Kolhapur	8600519622
10	2022	5424	Kamble Nitin Dinkar	Apprenticeship	Mahindra and Mahindra, Pune	9404928623
11	2022	5431	Powar Arati Rajendra	Office Assistant	Mai Hyundai Kolhapur	7038854200
12	2023	4975	Shendage Rushikesh Namdev	Working as Sales and service Engineer	UTL Solar Kolhapur	7057033138

Dr. Kavita Tiwade

Head
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH VIVEKANAND COLLEGE KOLHAPUR (AUTONOMOUS)